## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Mesterly Line extended, and air of Lots 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 and 42 (except the East 33 feet of said Lot 42) in the Seat of Section 31 feet of Section 31 feet of Section 31 feet of Section 32 feet of Section 32 feet of Section 32 feet of Section 32 feet of Section 33 feet of Section 34 feet of Section 34 feet of Section 34 feet of Section 35 feet of Section 37 feet of Section 39 feet of Secti			The second sector is a second		
Statutory numers    FEB-15-71   3 2 6 6 5 1   1	PRGE E. COLE* No. 808 LEGAL FORMS July. 1967	1 . C	: 23 820 374	esno, 100 construction	
THE GRANTOR MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO. Since of Illinois tipe of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois tipe of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois tipe of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois tipe of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois tipe of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois to with the following described leed Fastate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to with the following described leed Fastate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to with the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to with the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to with the Cook County of Cook in the Cook County of Cook Cook County of Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook C		Mary walk the com			
THE GRANTOR MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consider. hollars, in the State of Illinois to the Cook State of Illinois to the Cook In the County of Cook State of Illinois to the Cook In the County of Cook State of Illinois to the County of Cook In the State of Illinois to with the County of Cook State of Illinois to with the County of Cook State of Illinois to with the County of Cook In the State of Illinois to with the County of Cook State of Illinois to with the County of Cook State of Illinois to with the County of Cook State of Illinois to the Cook In the State of and parallel to the most Westerly Line of Said Lot 1, and said most Mesterly Line extended, and an of Lots 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 and 42 (except the East 33 feet of Said Lot 42) in Lose Shore Drive addition to Chicago, a substitution of part of Black of Seat of Cook State of State of Cook State of State of Cook State of Stat	Statutory (ILLINOIS)	FIB-15-71 320	1977 FEB 15 3 6 5 1 6 23 23 23 7	MUIIA 28 Rec	10.15
THE GRANTOR MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife  of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois to condition consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration consideration of the Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of the Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of the Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Len (\$10,00) & other good and valuable consideration of Length good and valuable consideration of Length good and valuable consideration of Length good and valuable consideration in the State of Length good and valuable consideration		CThu. A	hara Cana Era Danielar's He	a Onto	
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois too and in consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Ien (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consideration of Illinois.  Westerly Line extended, and art of Lot 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, and 42 (except the East 33 feet of said Lot 42) in 138 Shore Drive addition to Chicago, a subdivision of part of Slocks 14 to 20 in Capal Trustees' Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Iownship 39 North, Range 14 East of Illinois.  Subject to a Mortgage to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago which Grantee herein assumes and agrees to pay  DATED this	MICHAEL	, <u>.</u>			
or and in consideration ofin_ (\$10.00) & other good and valuable consider_TOOTLARS, in handpaid, the CONVEY _ and V*RRANT _ to JUDY PLUMBERG, _ 2 / 0	c. City - Chicago	County of Cook	State of Illir	nois	
Month to City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois the following described feel Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:  Unit 1811 as deline ted on survey of the following described property (Hereinafter referred to as "Parcel"):  All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet Est of and parallel to the make the control of the control of the Cook County of Cook State of Illinois.  All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet Est of and parallel to the make the control of the control of State of Illinois.  All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet Est of and parallel to the make the control of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet Est of and parallel to the make the control of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet Est of the Illinois of part of Blocks 14 to 20 in Capal Trustees' Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Rangel 14 Est of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, which survey is attacled as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condominum Onwership for Plaza on Dehitt Condominum Association, dated September 12, 1975, and recorded September 17, 1975, as Document 2325147 together with a undivided 154 percent interest; in said Parcel (except from said Parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof) all in Look County, Tilnois.  Subject to a Mortgage to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago which Grantee herein assumes and agrees to pay  MICHAEL MAVILIO PATRICIA NAVILIO PATRICIA NAVILIO (Seal)  PATRICIA NAVILIO (Seal)  PATRICIA NAVILIO (Seal)  MICHAEL MAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife personal shellowed the said instrument and activity of the County in the State of Cook Seal of the Cook Seal	for and in consideration of Ten (\$1	0.00) & other good	and valuable conside	er-DOLLARS, in hand paid,	
Unit 1511 as deline tell on survey of the following described property (Hereinafter referred to as "Parcel"):  Unit 1511 as deline tell on survey of the following described property (Hereinafter referred to as "Parcel"):  All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet East of and parallel to the move Westerly Line of said Lot 1, and said most Westerly Line extended, and air of Lots 37, 38, 39, 40, 41 and 42 (except the East 33 feet of said Lot 42) in the Shore Drive addition to Chicago, a subdivision of part of Blocks 14 to 20 in Capal Trustees' Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North Section 3, Township 39 Nor				India	
All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet East of and parallel to the most Westerly Line of said Lot 1, and said most of and parallel to the most Westerly Line of said Lot 42 line 1 and said most of the Westerly Line extended, and a roof Lots 37, 38, 39 d. 4 d. 42 except the East 33 feet of said Lot 42 line 1 as a floor of the Last 33 feet of said Lot 42 line 1 as a floor of the South Fractional Question to the Country of the South Fractional Question and Lots 37 Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the South Fractional Question and Lots 20 towns, 11 line is, which survey is attack as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condominium Onwership for Plaza on Debitt Condominium Association, dated Septemer 12, 1975, and recorded Septemer 17, 1975, as Document 23225147 together wive an undivided .154 percent interest in said Parcel (except from said Parcel a). the property and space comprising all the units thereof) all in Cook Country. Thoris.  Subject to a Mortgage to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago which Grantee herein assumes and agrees to pay  Michael Navillo May of Michael Navillo Mi	the following described Iten' Fstate situ State of Illinois, to wit:	ated in the County of	Cook	in the	1 1 1
All of Lots 2 and 3 and that part of Lot 1 lying west of a line 12 feet East of and parallel to the most Westerly Line of said Lot 1, and said most Westerly Line extended, and a rof Lot 37, 38 39 40, 41 and 42 (except the East 33 feet of said Lot 42) in see the said said to the County of Blocks 2 in 1 again 1 rustees' Subdivision of the East 33 feet of said Lot 42) in see the Privacy addition to Chicago, a subdivision of part of Blocks 2 in 1 again 1 rustees' Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Blocks 2 in 1 again 1 rustees' Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Blocks 2 in 1 again 2 North, Range 14 East of the County Fractional Quarter of Subdivision of the South Fractional Quarter of Subdivision of Condominium Massociation, dated September 12, 1975, and recorded September 17, 1975, as Document 23225147 together with a undivided .154 percent interest in said Parcel (except from said Parcel al) the property and space comprising all the units thereof) all in Cook County, Flinois.  Subject to a Mortgage to First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago which Grantee herein assumes and agrees to pay  DATED this	Unit 1511 as delinerted o (Hereinafter referred to	n survey of the fol os "Parcel"):	lowing described pro	operty	COOK CO.NO. 016
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homeste al., emption Laws of the State of Illinois.  DATED this  DATED	of and parallel to the mo Westerly Line extended, a East 33 feet of said Lot division of part of Block South Fractional Quarter the Third Principal Merid as Exhibit "A" to Declara Condominium Association, 1975, as Document 2322514 in said Parcel (except fr all the units thereof) al	Je Westerly Line of the arm of Lots 37, 42) in Lake Shore Des 14 to 20 in Cahal of Section 3, Townsian, in Cook Jounty tion of Condominium dated September 12, 7 together with a cook County.	said Lot I, and said 38, 39, 40, 41 and arive addition to Ch Trustees' Subdiviship 39 North, Range, Illinois, which so Onwership for Plazil975, and recorded undivided .154 percorded individed .154 percorded spilinois.	nd most 42 (except the icago, a sub- ion of the 14 East of urvey is attacl a on DeWitt September 17, ent interest ace comprising	0 3 -
DATED this day of The December of the seal	which Grantee herein assu	mes and agrees to p	ay		
PLEASE PRINT OR  MICHAEL NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  SIGNATURE(S)  State of Ultimois. County of Cook State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL NAVILIO, his wife  MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife  personally known to me to be the same person Swhose name Sare  subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Clivery to Targett American Street  Mark R. Ordower  [Name]  33 North Dearborn Street  [Maddess]  MAIL TO: MICHAEL NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  ANDRESS OF PROPERTY.  DOCUMENT ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  MAIL TO: Mark R. Ordower  [Name]  33 North Dearborn Street  [Maddess]	of Illinois.		July	4	****
PRINT OR PRINT OR PRINT OR PRINT OR PRINT OR PATRICIA NAVILIO  PATRICIA NAVILIO  (Scal)  (Scal	DATED this	The day of	From the	19_	0 1 6 7 3 9 <b>∆</b> ≋≘ 120
PRINT OR PATRICIA NAVILIO  (Scal)	Morkey	Mailingeal)	Latrum	and stan (Seal)	
(Seal)  SIGNATURES  SECON (Seal)  SECON (SCAL)  MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife  MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife  Personally known to me to be the same person (SCAL)  Subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that (help signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  SECON (SCAL)	MICHAEL NAVILIO		PATRICIA NAVILIO	<u> </u>	S ES
State of Utinois. County of Cook ss. 1. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and formed County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife personally known to me to be the same person. Swhose name Sare subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that Chey signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Cityen total Sand and official seal, this day of Mark R. Ordower Notary Public  This instrument prepared by:  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY.  Mark R. Ordower Notary Public in Michael R	TYPE NAME(S)	(Seal)			2
and for the County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that  MICHAEL NAVILIO and PATRICIA NAVILIO, his wife  personally known to me to be the same person. S whose name S are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given the said and official seal, this day of the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the uses and purposes therein set for the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set for the uses and purposes therein set for the uses and purposes and purposes therein set for the uses and purposes are for the uses and purposes and purp				0	77.7
forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.  Given the first and and official seal, this day of first and and official seal, this first and and official	personally subscribed and acknown the control of th	said, DO HEREBY CER- NAVILIO and PATRIC known to me to be the san to the foregoing instrum wledged thatthey_ sign if rfree and volunta	ITFY that IA NAVILIO, his wif he person whose name, ent, appeared before me t hed, sealed and delivered to ry act, for the uses and pu	e s are his day in person, he said instrument trposes therein set	NSACTION TO
This instrument prepared by:  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  Mark R. Ordower (Name)  33 North Dearborn Street (Address)  ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:  THE ANOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICA PURPOSICE ONLY AND IS NOT A PARE OF THIS DEED.	forth, inclu	ding the release and waiv	er of the right of homeste	ad. 19. <u>77</u>	
This instrument prepared by:    Mark R. Ordower	Commission expires 3	<u>/219_7</u> 7	MARK ORDON	ER NOTARY PUBLIC	
MAIL TO: 33 North Dearborn Street THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICS PURPOS OF MAIL TO: (Address) SERIOS THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICS PURPOS OF MAIL TO: (Address) SERIOS THE ADDRESS ADDRESS IN TOST ADDRESS	• •	y:	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:		238
(Address) COCCO CONTROL AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	MAIL TO: 33 North Dearborn	Street	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR	STATISTICA PURPOSICO	
Chicago, Illinois 60602 (Name)	Chicago, Illinois	60602	SEND SUBSTITUTE TAX BILLS	3107	74
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO			OT JIAM		7

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT